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ROZVÁDZAČ - EXISTUJÚCI

LEGENDA ZNAČIEK :

R

HLAVNÁ  PODESTA

POVRCH STIEN A

STROPOV

Existujúca omítka

ÚČEL

MIESTNOSTI

2.01

PLOCHA

(m²)

24,16

OZN.

PODLAHA

Keramická dlažba

POZNÁMKA

LEGENDA MIESTNOSTÍ :

ZÁDVERIE

2.02
5,96

2.05
7,45

OBÝVACIA IZBA

2.08
14,81

SPÁLŇA

2.09
11,63

KÚPEĽŇA

CHODBA2.03
8,09

SPÁLŇA2.04
7,10

2.06
16,29

2.07
3,62

ZÁDVERIE

2.10
3,42

KABINET

2.11

12,40

TRIEDA

2.12

26,80

KUCHYŇA

ŠPAJZA

2.01

2.02

2.04

2.10

2.03

2.05

2.06

2.07

2.08

2.09

2.11

2.13

2.12

Existujúca omítka

Existujúca omítka

Existujúca omítka

Existujúca omítka

Existujúca omítka

Existujúca omítka

Existujúca omítka

Existujúca omítka

Linoleum

Linoleum

Linoleum

R

Linoleum

Linoleum

Linoleum

Linoleum

Linoleum

Linoleum

Linoleum

2.13

WC
1,00

Keramický obklad

Keramická dlžba

Keramická dlžba

Existujúca omítka

Existujúca omítka

Keramický obklad
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VLHKÉ MAPY NA MURIVE

OPADAJÚCA OMIETKA

TRHLINY POZDĹŽNE

TRHLINY PRIEČNE

VLHKÉ MAPY NA STROPE
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